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GIRL'S 10-11-12 GYMNASTICS

BALANCE BEAM

City Name
Pittsburgh Catherine Perekiszka
Pittsburgh Hailey Piotrowski
Pittsburgh Gabby Hast
Pittsburgh Mia Carr
Chicago Amaya Fluker

UNEVEN BARS

City Name
Pittsburgh Catherine Perekiszka
Pittsburgh Gabby Hast
Pittsburgh Hailey Piotrowski
Pittsburgh Grace Lemin
Pittsburgh Bella Meder

VAULT

City
Pittsburgh Taylor Weiss
Wilkes-Barre Rita Palchanis
Pittsburgh Grace Lemin
Pittsburgh Gabby Hast
Pittsburgh Bella Meder

FLOOR EXERCISE

City
Pittsburgh Bella Meder
Pittsburgh Catherine Perekiszka
Wilkes-Barre Rita Palchanis
Pittsburgh Ella Sokulska
Pittsburgh Taylor Weiss

ALL-AROUND WINNER - CATHERINE PEREKISZKA

Score

9.30
9.15
9.10
9.00
8.80

Score

9.10
8.90
8.60
8.40
8.00

Score

9.30
9.25
9.20
9.10
8.95

Score

9.20
9.00
8.80
8.60
8.50



